IMS UNISON

UNIVERSITY
Ref. No.: [UU/Exam/End Term/12/2024-25 ' Date: 25.11.2024

ATTN: STUDENTS OF ALL SEMESTER BASED PROGRAMS
ATTN: YEAR BACK STUDENTS OF SEMESTER BASED PROGRAMS

END TERM EXAMINATIONS SCHEDULE

End Term Examinations (Odd Semester) of all Semester Based Programs and Year
Back Students of Semester Based Programs are to commence from December 13,
2024. Examination Schedule is attached with this notification.

Discrepancy or clash in dates of examination (if any) must be immediately brought
to the notice of the Examination Office.

Controller of Examinations

T

DISPLAY: EXAM NOTICE BOARD

e Office of the Vice Chancellor

¢ Office of the Pro Vice Chancellor

o Office of the Registrar

* Dean(s) -with a request to inform the concerned students.

e Dean (Career Services & Admissions) - with a request not to plan any placement activity in this
duration.

e Deputy Registrar

e Program Coordinator(s)- with a request to inform the concerned students.

o Office of Dean(s)

e All Faculty Members

e University Academic Cell

e Mr. Amit Srivastava, ICT-with a request to upload the notification on University website.

¢ Administration

* Security Department- with a request to make necessary arrangements for keeping the belongings of the
students.



End Term Examinations (Odd Semester), Dec. 2024

DATE SHEET
Program & Course Code Course Name Date Time
Semester
BBA 101 Basic Financial Accounting 13-Dec-24 | 09.30 A.M. - 12.30 P.M.
BBA 102 Legal Aspects of Business 14-Dec-24 | 09.30 AM. - 12.30 P.M.
BBA 105 Basic Mathematics 16-Dec-24 | 09.30 AM. - 12.30 P.M.
BBA 103 Understanding Business Environment 17-Dec-24 | 09.30 A.M.-12.30 P.M.
BBA
| Semester |BBA 107 English Communication - | 18-Dec-24 | 09.30 A.M. - 12.30 P.M.
(2024-27)
BBA 104 Principles of Microeconomics 20-Dec-24 | 09.30 A.M. -12.30 P.M.
BBA 108 gz‘:‘;? Management with MS-Word and MS | ) 1o 04| 09,30 AM. - 12.30 P.M.
BBA 106 Principles of Management 23-Dec-24 | 09.30 A.M. - 12.30 P.M.
BBA 109 Introduction to Intellectual Property Right 24-Dec-24 | 09.30 AM. -12.30 P.M.
BBA 201 Indian Economy 13-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BBA 202 Business Research Methods 14-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BBA 203 Fundamentals of Financial Management 16-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BBA 204 Production and Operations Management 17-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BBA
Il Semester |BBA 205 Design Thinking and Innovation 18-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
(2023-26)
BBA 206 Management Information System 20-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BBA 207 Statistical Software Package (SPSS) 21-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BBA 208 Business Communication and Etiquette Lab | 23-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BBA 209 Data Management using MYSQL 24-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
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End Term Examinations (Odd Semester), Dec. 2024
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DATE SHEET
Program & ' -
Course Code Course Name Date Time
Semester
BBA 501 Business Policy and Strategy 13-Dec-24 | 09.30 AM.-12.30 P.M.
BBAS502Q | crsonality Development through 14-Dec-24 | 09.30 A.M. - 12.30 P.M.
Ramcharitmanas
MRM 101 C Consumer Behaviour 16-Dec-24 | 09.30 AM. - 12.30 P.M.
MRM 102 C Marketing of Services 17-Dec-24 | 09.30 AM.-12.30 P.M.
DMT 102 C Digital Marketing Fundamentals 17-Dec-24 | 09.30 A.M. - 12.30 P.M.
FIN101C Security Analysis and Portfolio Management | 18-Dec-24 | 09.30 A.M. - 12.30 P.M.
BBA H R Planni d ‘
V Semester |HRM 101C | 0men e ranning &n 19-Dec-24 | 09.30 A.M. - 12.30 P.M.
(2022-25) P
FIN 102 C Indian Financial System 20-Dec-24 | 09.30 A.M. - 12.30 P.M.
HRM 102 C Industrial Relations and Labor Laws 21-Dec-24 | 09.30 A.M. - 12.30 P.M.
EFB 101 C Entrepreneurship Development 23-Dec-24 | 09.30 A.M. - 12.30 P.M.
BAN 101C Data Analytics with R 23-Dec-24 | 09.30 AM. -12.30 P.M.
EFB 102 C Family Business Management 24-Dec-24 | 09.30 AM.-12.30 P.M.
BAN 102 |Business Intelligence: Concepts, Tools, and |,y b o4 | 09,30 AM. - 12.30 P.M.
Applications
BCH 101 Basic Financial Accounting 13-Dec-24 | 09.30 A.M. - 12.30 P.M.
BCH 102 Legal Aspects of Business 14-Dec-24 | 09.30 AM. - 12.30 P.M.
BCH 105 Basic Mathematics 16-Dec-24 | 09.30 AM. -12.30 P.M.
BCH 103 Understanding Business Environment 17-Dec-24 | 09.30 AM.-12.30 P.M.
B.Com. (H) -
| Semester |BCH 107 English Communication - | 18-Dec-24 | 09.30 AM. -12.30 P.M.
(2024-27)
BCH 104 Microeconomics 20-Dec-24 | 09.30 AM.-12.30 P.M.
BCH 108 Sffe‘f Management with MS-Word and MS | 51 o541 09.30 AM. - 12.30 P.M.
BCH 106 Fundamentals of Management 23-Dec-24 | 09.30 AM. -12.30 P.M.
BCH 109 International Monetary & Financial 24-Dec-24 | 09.30 A.M. - 12.30 P.M.
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End Term Examinations (Odd Semester), Dec. 2024

DATE SHEET
Program & Course Code Course Name Date Time
Semester
BCH 201 Indian Economy 13-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BCH 202 Research Methodology 14-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BCH 203 Human Resource Management 16-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BCH 204 Income Tax Law & Practices 17-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
B.Com. (H)
Il Semester |[BCH 205 Corporate Accounting 18-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
(2023-26) :
BCH 206 Management Information System 20-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BCH 207 Statistical Software Package (SPSS) 21-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BCH 208 Business Communication and Etiquette Lab | 23-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BCH 209 Data Management using MYSQL 24-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BCH 501 Auditing 13-Dec-24 | 09.30 A.M. - 12.30 P.M.
BCH 502 Goods & Service Tax and Custom Duty 14-Dec-24 | 09.30 AM. - 12.30 P.M.
B.Com. (H) |BCH 503 Management Information Systems 16-Dec-24 | 09.30 AM. -12.30 P.M.
V Semester
(2022-25) |BCH 504 Banking & Insurance: Law and Practice 18-Dec-24 | 09.30 AM. -12.30 P.M.
BCH 101 E Financial Markets, Institutions and Services | 19-Dec-24 | 09.30 A.M. - 12.30 P.M.
BCH 104 E Investment Analysis | 21-Dec-24 | 09.30 AM. - 12.30 P.M.
MBA 501 Quantitative Techniques and Operations 13-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
Research
MBA 502 Managerial Accounting 16-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
MBA 503 Organizational Behavior 17-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
MBA MBA 504 Managerial Economics 19-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
| Semester .
(2024-26) |MBA 505 Legal Aspects of Business 20-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
MBA 507 Business Communication 21-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
MBA 506 Management Concepts and Principles 23-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
MBA 508 Office Management with MS-Word & MS- |, ) b 04 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.

Excel




S UNISON

LIEIIVERSITY

End Term Examinations (Odd Semester), Dec. 2024

DATE SHEET
Program & Course Code Course Name Date Time
Semester ,
MBA 201 Project Management 13-Dec-24 | 09.30 AM. -12.30 P.M.
MBA 202 Business Analytics 14-Dec-24 | 09.30 AM. -12.30 P.M.
MBA 203 Management Information System 16-Dec-24 | 09.30 AM. -12.30 P.M.
MBA 206 Green Management 17-Dec-24 | 09.30 A.M. -12.30 P.M.
MRM 01 C Product and Brand Management 18-Dec-24 | 09.30 A.M. - 12.30 P.M.
HRM 01 C Performance Management and Appraisal 19-Dec-24 | 09.30 AM. -12.30 P.M.
FINO1C Investment Management 20-Dec-24 | 09.30 AM. -12.30 P.M.
MBA - |MRMOGE Sales and Distribution Management 21-Dec-24 | 09.30 AM. -12.30 P.M.
Il Semester .
(2023-25) | ryosE  |Human Resource Planning and 23-Dec-24 | 09.30 AM. - 12.30 P.M
Development ’ o ’ o
FINO7 E Behavioral Finance 24-Dec-24 | 09.30 AM. - 12.30 P.M.
BAN 01 C Data Analytics with R 26-Dec-24 | 09.30 A.M. -12.30 P.M.
ORMO1C Supply Chain Management 26-Dec-24 | 09.30 A.M. -12.30 P.M.
IBMO0O1C Intercultural Management 26-Dec-24 | 09.30 A.M. -12.30 P.M.
BAN 04 E Bu3|‘nes.s Intelligence concepts, tools and 27-Dec-24 | 09.30 AM. - 12.30 P.M.
applications
ORM 04 E Total Quality Management 27-Dec-24 | 09.30 A.M. -12.30 P.M.
IBM 04 E Foreign Exchange Management 27-Dec-24 | 09.30 A.M. -12.30 P.M.
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S UNISON

UNIVERSITY

End Term Examinations (Odd Semester), Dec. 2024

DATE SHEET
Program & Course Code Course Name Date Time
Semester
BAE 101 Introduction to Microeconomics 13-Dec-24 | 09.30 AM. -12.30 P.M.
BAE 103 History of Economic Thought 14-Dec-24 | 09.30 AM. - 12.30 P.M.
BAE 104 Basic Statistics & Mathematics 16-Dec-24 | 09.30 A.M. -12.30 P.M.
B. A. (Eco.) BAE 105 Understanding Business Environment 17-Dec-24 | 09.30. AM. - 1‘2.30 P.M.
| Semester
(2024-27) |5 AE 109 English Communication - | 18-Dec-24 | 09.30 AM. - 12.30 P.M.
BAE 102 Introduction to Macroeconomics 20-Dec-24 | 09.30 A.M. - 12.30 P.M.
BAE 106 Financial Markets 21-Dec-24 | 09.30 AM. -12.30 P.M.
BAE 107 Sustainable Development 23-Dec-24 | 09.30 AM.-12.30 P.M.
BCA 101 IT Tools for Statistics 13-Dec-24 | 09.30 A.M. -12.30 P.M.
BCA 103 Computer Fundamentals 14-Dec-24 | 09.30 AM. - 12.30 P.M.
BCA '
| Semester |BCA 104 Basic Mathematics 16-Dec-24 | 09.30 A.M. -12.30 P.M.
(2024-27)
BCA 105 English Communication - | 18-Dec-24 | 09.30 AM. - 12.30 P.M.
BCA 102 Digital Electronics 20-Dec-24 | 09.30 A.M. - 12.30 P.M.
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End Term Examinations (Odd Semester), Dec. 2024

DATE SHEET
Program & Course Code Course Name Date Time
Semester
BAL 101 Introduction to Political Science 13-Dec-24 | 09.30 A.M. -12.30 P.M.
BAL 102 Introduction to Indian History 14-Dec-24 | 09.30 AM.-12.30 P.M.
BAL 103 Introduction to Sociology 16-Dec-24 | 09.30 A.M. - 12.30 P.M.
BALLB (H) BAL 104 Introduction to Psychology 17-Dec-24 | 09.30 A.M. - 12.30 P.M.
| Semester
(2024-29) BAL 105 General English 18-Dec-24 | 09.30 AM.-12.30 P.M.
BAL 106 Computer Fundamentals and Applications 21-Dec-24 { 09.30 A.M. - 12.30 P.M.
BAL 107 Law of Torts, Accidental Claims and 23-Dec-24 | 09.30 AM. - 12.30 P.M.
Consumer Protection
BAL 108 Law of Contract-I 24-Dec-24 | 09.30 A.M. -12.30 P.M.
BAL 201 Political Science-l| | 13-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BAL 202 History-ll| 14-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BAL 203 Sociology-llI 16-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BALLB (H)
lll Semester {BAL 204 French 18-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
(2023-28)
BAL 205 Advanced MS Office 19-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. -05.00 P.M.
BAL 206 ~ |Family Law-I 21-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. -05.00 P.M.
BAL 207 Constitutional Law-I 23-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. -05.00 P.M.
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IMS UNISON

UM IWVERSITY

End Term Examinations (Odd Semester), Dec. 2024

Juveniles

DATE SHEET
Program & Course Code Course Name Date Time
Semester
BAL 501 Political Science -V 13-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BAL 502 Criminal Procedure Code 14-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BAL 503 Indian Penal Code-l 16-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BALLB (H)
V Semester [BAL 504 Labour Law-I 18-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
(2022-27)
BAL 505 Jurisprudence 20-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BAL 506 International Human Right Law 23-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BAL 507 International Humanitarian Law 24-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BAL 701 Intellectual Property Law-I| 13-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BAL 702 Banking and Insurance Law 14-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BAL 703 Company Law-I 16-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BALLB (H) )
VIl Semester BAL 704 Interpretation of Statutes 18-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
(2021-26)
BAL 705 Taxation Laws 20-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
Law Relating to Consumer Protection,
BAL 706 Disaster Management, Epidemic Diseases |21-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
and Limitation
BAL 707 Media Law 23-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BAL 902 International Trade Law 13-Dec-24 | 09.30 AM. -12.30 P.M.
BAL 903 Competition Law 14-Dec-24 | 09.30 AM. -12.30 P.M.
BALLB (H) [BAL 904 Penology & Victimology 16-Dec-24 | 09.30 A.M. -12.30 P.M.
IX Semester
(2020-25)  |BAL 905 Cyber Law 18-Dec-24 | 09.30 A.M. - 12.30 P.M.
BAL 906 E1 Law on Securities & Financial Markets 20-Dec-24 | 09.30 A.M. - 12.30 P.M.
BALgog E2  |Offences Against Women, Child and 20-Dec-24 | 09.30 A.M. - 12.30 P.M.
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End Term Examinations (Odd Semester), Dec. 2024
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DATE SHEET
Program & Course Code Course Name Date Time
Semester
BBL 101 Principles of Management 13-Dec-24 | 09.30 A.M. -12.30 P.M.
BBL 102 Introduction to Human Resource 14-Dec-24 | 09.30 A.M. - 12.30 P.M.
Management
BBL 103 Financial Accounting 16-Dec-24 | 09.30 A.M. - 12.30 P.M.
BBALLB (H) (BBL 104 Introduction to Psychology 17-Dec-24 | 09.30 A.M. - 12.30 P.M.
| Semester
(2024-29) |BBL 105 General English 18-Dec-24 | 09.30 A.M. - 12.30 P.M.
BBL 106 Computer Fundamentals and Applications 21-Dec-24 | 09.30 A.M. - 12.30 P.M.
BBL 107 Law of Torts, Accidental Claims and 23-Dec-24 | 09.30 AM. - 12.30 P.M.
Consumer Protection
BBL 108 Law of Contract-I 24-Dec-24 | 09.30 A.M. - 12.30 P.M.
BBL 201 Managerial Economics 13-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BBL 202 Negotiation and Conflict Management 14-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BBL 203 Indian Financial System 16-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BBALLB (H)
Il Semester |BBL 204 French 18-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
(2023-28)
BBL 205 Advanced MS Office 19-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BBL 206 Family Law-| 21-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BBL 207 Constitutional Law-| 23-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BBL 501 Negotiation & Conflict Management 13-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BBL 502 Criminal Procedure Code 14-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BBL 503 Indian Penal Code-il 16-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BBALLB (H)
V Semester |BBL 504 Labour Law-I 18-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
(2022-27)
BBL 505 Jurisprudence 20-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BBL 506 International Human Right Law 23-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BBL 507 International Humanitarian Law 24-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
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End Term Examinations (Odd Semester), Dec. 2024

O

DATE SHEET
Program & Course Code Course Name Date Time
Semester
BBL 701 Intellectual Property Law-I 13-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BBL 702 Banking and insurance Law 14-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BBL 703 Company Law-I 16-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M,
BBALLB (H) BBL 704 Interpretation of Statutes 18-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
VIl Semester
(2021-26)  |ppy 705 Taxation Laws 20-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
L.aw Relating to Consumer Protection,
BBL 706 Disaster Management, Epidemic Diseases |21-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
and Limitation
BBL 707 Media Law 23-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BBL 902 International Trade Law 13-Dec-24 | 09.30 A.M. - 12.30 P.M.
BBL 903 Competition Law 14-Dec-24 | 09.30 AM. - 12.30 P.M.
BBALLB (H) |BBL 904 Penology & Victimology 16-Dec-24 | 09.30 A.M. -12.30 P.M.
IX Semester
(2020-25) |BBL 905 Cyber Law 18-Dec-24 | 09.30 AM. -12.30 P.M.
BBL 906 E1 Law on Securities & Financial Markets 20-Dec-24 | 09.30 A.M.-12.30 P.M.
BBLO0s E2 | Offences Against Women, Child and 20-Dec-24 | 09.30 A.M. - 12.30 P.M.
Juveniles
LLMF101 Comparative Public Law 13-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
LLMF102 Law and Justice in a Globalized World 14-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
LLMF103 Research Methods and Legal Writing 16-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
LLMCR104 Principles of Criminal Law 18-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
LLMCO104 Banking and Insurance Law 18-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
LM LLMIP104 Copyright Law 18-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
| Semester || MCR105 International Crimes 20-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
(2024-25)
LLMCO105 Company Law 20-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
LLMIP105 Trademarks Law 20-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
LLMF108 Computer Applications 21-Dec-24'| 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M."
LLMCR106 E1 |Criminology Penology and Victimology 24-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
LLMCO106 E1 [Competition Law 24-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
LLMIP106E1  [IP Litigation i"24;p:§g,g-24 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
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End Term Examinations (Odd Semester), Dec. 2024

LIRIIVERSIETY

Excel and MS Outlook (Advance Level)

DATE SHEET
Program & Course Code Course Name Date Time
Semester
BJM101 Introduction to Communication and Media 13-Dec-24 | 09.30 AM. -12.30 P.M.
BJM102 Journalism: Concept and Practices 14-Dec-24 | 09.30 A.M. -12.30 P.M.
BJM103 Growth and Development of Mass Media 16-Dec-24 | 09.30 A.M. - 12.30 P.M.
BJM104 Media and Governance 17-Dec-24 | 09.30 AM. -12.30 P.M.
BA (J&MC)
| Semester |BJM105 Basics of Advertising 19-Dec-24 | 09.30 AM. -12.30 P.M.
(2024-27)
BJM106 Introduction to Film Studies 20-Dec-24 | 09.30 A.M. -12.30 P.M.
BJM109 Office Management with MS Word, MS 21-Dec-24 | 09.30 AM. - 12.30 P.M.
Excel and PowerPoint (Basic Level)
BJM107 Written Communication 23-Dec-24 09.30 AM. -12.30 P.M.
BJM108 Basics of Multimedia 24-Dec-24 | 09.30 A.M.-12.30 P.M.
BMC201 Radio Production 13-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. -05.00 P.M.
BMC202 Television Journalism and Production 14-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BMC203 Corporate Communication 16-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BA (M &CD)
Il Semester (BMC204 Newsroom Practices and Anchoring Skills 18-Dec-24 { 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
(2023-26)
BMC205 Science and Health Communication 19-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BMC207 Understanding Artificial Intelligence 21-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. -05.00 P.M.
BMC208 Office Management with MS Word, MS| ,3 b o4 02,00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
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End Term Examinations (Odd Semester), Dec. 202

4
DATE SHEET
Program & Course Code Course Name Date Time
Semester
IMC 501 Communication Research 13-Dec-24 | 09.30 AM.-12.30 P.M.
IMC 502 Media Laws and Ethics 14-Dec-24 | 09.30 A.M. - 12.30 P.\.
IntMA IMC 503 Data Journalism 16-Dec-24 | 09.30 AM. -12.30 P.M.
(M&CD)
V Semester
(2022-27) |IMC 504 Storytelling and Screen Writing for Media 18-Dec-24 | 09.30 A.M. - 12.30 P.M.
IMC 505 Animation Studies: Contemporary Trends 19-Dec-24 | 09.30 A.M.-12.30 P.M.
IMC 507 Layout and Asset Design 21-Dec-24 | 09.30 AM.-12.30 P.M.
MJM 501 Introduction to Communication and Media 13-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
MJM 502 Growth and Development of Mass Media 14-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
MA (J&MC)
| Semester |MJM 503 Journalism: Concepts and Practices 16-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
(2024-26)
MJM 504 Graphic Design 18-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
MJM 505 Digital Photography 20-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
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IMS UNISON

End Term Examinations (Odd Semester), Dec. 2024

IRIIVERSETY

18-Dec-24

DATE SHEET

Psrgg":sr?ef‘ Course Code Course Name Date Time
LAF 101 Liberal Arts 13-Dec-24 | 09.30 A.M. - 12.30 P.M.
LAF 102 Political Science 14-Dec—24 09.30 A.M. - 12.30 P.M.
LAF 103 Sociology 16-Dec-24 | 09.30 A.M. - 12.30 P.M.
BA i';rl;(isbera' LAF 104 Economics 18-Dec-24 | 09.30 A.M. - 12.30 P.M.
! ég’z‘ﬁ;‘;r LAF 105E1  |Mathematics for Liberal Arts 20-Dec-24 | 09.30 AM. - 12.30 P.M.
LAF 1086 History of Ideas 21-Dec-24 | 09.30 A.M. - 12.30 P.M.
LAF 107 Gender & Law 23-Dec-24 | 09.30 A.M. - 12.30 P.M.
LAV 109 Cross-Cultural Competency 24-Dec-24 | 09.30 A.M. - 12.30 P.M.
LAE 201 British Literature:14™ to16" Centuries 13-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
LAH 201 Principles of History and Historiography 13-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
LAN 201 Basic Microeconomics 13-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
LAP 201 Western Political Philospphy 13-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
LAY 201 Psychology- II 13-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
LAE 202 Language & Linguistics 14-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
LAN 202 Basic Macroeconomics 14-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BA in Liberal LAP 202 Political Theory 14-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.’
m S:r:\tzster LAY 202 Development of Psychological Theories 14-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
(2023-26) || AH 203 Archaeology 16-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
LAN 203 Indian Economy 16-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
LAP 203 Government and Politics in India 16-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
LAY 203 Theories of Personality 16-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
LAE 204 Popular Literature 18-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
LAH 204 Ancient World Civilization 18—Dec—24 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M..
LAN 204 Industry, Innovation and Strategy 18-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
LAY 204 Consumer Psychology 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
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DATE SHEET
Program & Course Code Course Name Date Time
Semester
LAE 205 Science Fiction 20-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
Social and Economic History of India —
LAH 205 Earliest time to 1200 CE 20-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
LAN 205 Political Economy 20-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
LAP 205 understanding Critical lssues Using the | 5 pec 24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
Political Lens
LAY 205 Stress Management 20-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
LAE 206 Landmarks of World Literature 21-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BA “;\rLt‘sbera' LAH 206 History of Science and Technology in India | 21-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
Il Semester i
(2023-26) LLAN 206 Money and Banking 21-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
LAP 206 Election Data and Indian Politics 21-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
LAY 206 Health Psychology 21-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
LAA 208 Modern European Language: French 23-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
LAS 201 Classical Sociology 24-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
LAH 202 /C\ECIent Indian History- Earliest times to 650 24-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
LAE 203 The Study of Poetry 24-Dec-24 { 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BAG 501 Humanistic Research Approach 13-Dec-24 | 09.30 A.M. - 12.30 P.M.
BAE 502J Literary Theory 14-Dec-24 | 09.30 A.M. - 12.30 P.M.
BA (Hons.) |BAH 502J Modern Indian History-1757 CE to 1950 CE | 14-Dec-24 | 09.30 AM.-12.30 P.M.
V Semester
(2022-25)  |BAN 502J Growth and Development Economics 14-Dec-24 | 09.30 A.M. - 12.30 P.M.
BAP 502 Global Governance and International 14-Dec-24 | 09.30 A.M. - 12.30 P.M.
Organizations
BAY 502J Counseling Psychology 14-Dec-24 | 09.30 A.M. - 12.30 P.M.




End Term Examinations (Odd Semester), Dec. 2024

DATE SHEET
Program & Course Code Course Name Date Time
Semester
BAE 503N Canadian Literature 16-Dec-24 | 09.30 A.M. -12.30 P.M.
BAH 503N Revolutions in the Modern World 16-Dec-24 | 09.30 A.M. - 12.30 P.M.
BAN 503N Industrial Economics 16-Dec-24 | 09.30 AM. -12.30 P.M.
BAP 503N Comparative Political Analysis: Theories, 16-Dec24 | 09.30 A M. - 12.30 P.M.
Methods, and Approaches

BAY 503N Introduction to Cognitive Psychology 16-Dec-24 | 09.30 AM. - 12.30 P.M.
BAE 504E1 Modern European Drama 18-Dec-24 [ 09.30 A M. - 12.30 P.M.
BAH 504E1 History of the USA (1765-1865) 18-Dec-24 | 09.30 A M. -12.30 P.M.
BAP 504E1 Politics, Culture and Religion: A discourse 18-Dec-24 | 09.30 A.M. - 12.30 P.M.

BA (Hons.)

V Semester |BAY 504E1 Health Psychology 18-Dec-24 [ 09.30 AM. - 12.30 P.M.

(2022-25)
BAN 504E2 Statistical Methods 18-Dec-24 | 09.30 AM.-12.30P.M.
BAN 505G2 Economics of Health and Education 20-Dec-24 | 09.30 AM. -12.30 P.M.
BAE 506 Content Writing 21-Dec-24 | 09.30 AM. - 12.30 P.M.
BAH 506 Archives and Museums 21-Dec-24 | 09.30 AM. -12.30 P.M.
BAN 506 Monetary Policy Analysis 21-Dec-24 | 09.30 AM. - 12.30 P.M.
BAP 506 Democratic Awareness through Legal 21-Dec-24 | 09.30 AM. - 12.30 P.M.
Literacy

BAY 506 Essential Counseling Skills 21-Dec-24 | 09.30 AM. -12.30 P.M.
BAG 507 Logic, Argumentation and Critical thinking 23-Dec-24 | 09.30 AM.-12.30 P.M.
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DATE SHEET
Program & .
Course Code Course Name Date Time
Semester '
BHM 101 Food Production Foundation-| 13-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BHM BHM 102 Food and Beverage Service Foundation-| 16-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
| Semester
(2024-28) |BHM 103 Front Office Operation Foundation -I 18-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BHM 104 Accommodation Operation Foundation - 20-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BHM 201 Introduction to Indian Cookery 13-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BHM 202 Food and Beverage Service Operation -| 16-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BHM
Il Semester [BHM 203 Front Office Operation-| 18-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
(2023-27)
BHM 204 Accommodation Operation-| 20-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BHM 205 Healthy Living and Fitness 21-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
AFB 501 Advance Food and Beverage Service 13-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
Operation ,
AFP 501 Advance Food Production-| 13-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
AOM 501 Accommodation Operation Management-| 13-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
FOM 501 Front Office Management-| 13-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BHM
V Semester {BHM 502 Principles of Tourism 14-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
(2022-26)
BHM 503 Introduction to Management 16-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BHM 504 Accounting Skills for Managers 18-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BHM 505 Catering Science 20-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BHM 506 Hospitality Marketing 21-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
MHM 501 Food Production Operation-I 13-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
MHM 502 Food and Beverage Service Operation-| 14-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
MHM MHM 503 Front Office Operation — | 16-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
| Semester Accommodation Operation-|
(2024-26) |MHM 504 P 18-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
MHM 505 Healthy Living and Fitness 20-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
MHM 506 Introduction to Management 21-Dec-24 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
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